AMERICA WASPE &

AMERICAN SHETLAND PONY CLUB, INC.

American Shetland Pony Registry • American Miniature Horse Registry • American Show Pony Registry

81-B East Queenwood Road Morton Illinois 61550

Phone: 309-263-4044 Fax: 309-263-5113

www.shetlandminiature.com

CONVENTION/ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

(All times except for start times are estimated)

Tuesday, November 5

Finance Committee 1:00 pm

Wednesday, November 6

Board of Directors Meeting 8:00am- 5:00 pm Mix & Mingle 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Thursday, November 7

Committee Meetings 9:00am – 1:00pm

- International Committee

- Cool Committee

- Trainers Committee/PHA

- Stewards Committee

- National Area Shows

- Show Committee Discussion

Friday, November 8

Committee Meetings 9:00am –4:00pm

- Amateur Committee

- Classic/Foundation Committee

- Youth Committee

- Rules Committee

Board of Director's Reception 5:00pm Evening Gala/Awards/Trainers Auction 6:00pm

Saturday, November 9

Breakfast 8:00am ASPC/AMHR/ASPR Annual Meeting 9:00am

HOF Awards

Board of Directors Lunch 12:30pm

Board of Directors Meeting

Steward's Clinic 2:00pm

Sunday, November 10

Judge's Clinic 8:00am

^{*}Schedule is Subject to Change